
2023 Mogul Ski World Victorian Interschools Ski Slope Style Championships / 21 - 27 August 2023

Division 3 Boys Snowboard Slope Style - Individual Results

RUN 1 J1 J2 J3 RUN 2 J1 J2 J3

87.33 88.0 86.0 88.0 42.67 44.0 44.0 40.0

76.67 75.0 78.0 77.0 41.33 40.0 44.0 40.0

74.33 72.0 76.0 75.0 33.33 31.0 33.0 36.0

63.33 65.0 63.0 62.0 41.67 42.0 42.0 41.0

58.67 61.0 60.0 55.0 63.00 63.0 63.0 63.0

58.33 59.0 58.0 58.0 56.33 57.0 56.0 56.0

45.00 45.0 45.0 45.0 55.33 56.0 55.0 55.0

54.33 55.0 55.0 53.0 21.67 25.0 20.0 20.0

45.00 45.0 45.0 45.0 47.67 47.0 48.0 48.0

43.00 44.0 43.0 42.0 45.00 45.0 45.0 45.0

41.67 41.0 43.0 41.0 40.33 40.0 41.0 40.0

40.67 42.0 40.0 40.0 41.00 41.0 42.0 40.0

40.67 41.0 41.0 40.0 22.00 22.0 22.0 22.0

40.00 40.0 40.0 40.0 38.00 38.0 38.0 38.0

38.67 38.0 39.0 39.0 24.67 25.0 25.0 24.0

34.33 35.0 35.0 33.0 35.67 34.0 38.0 35.0

32.67 33.0 34.0 31.0 35.00 35.0 35.0 35.0

35.00 33.0 37.0 35.0 20.67 19.0 25.0 18.0

29.00 29.0 30.0 28.0 31.67 31.0 32.0 32.0

22.33 22.0 23.0 22.0 25.67 25.0 26.0 26.0

24.67 27.0 23.0 24.0 20.67 20.0 20.0 22.0

24.00 22.0 25.0 25.0 19.33 18.0 20.0 20.0

18.00 17.0 18.0 19.0 23.00 24.0 22.0 23.0

20.00 20.0 20.0 20.0 22.33 21.0 22.0 24.0

21.33 22.0 20.0 22.0 18.00 18.0 18.0 18.0

17.67 18.0 20.0 15.0 DNS

RANK ATHLETE TOTAL

1 Jake Anderson
Penleigh & Essendon Grammar A130

JA
87.33

2 Gus Murray
Brighton Grammar School A139

GM 76.67

3 Ben Pearce
St Margaret's Berwick Grammar A128

BP
74.33

4 Jack Young
Williamstown High School A125

JY
63.33

5 Oliver Walsh
Marist College (TAS) A124

OW
63.00

6 Jacob Terry
Mansfield Secondary College A127

JT
58.33

7 Ewan Rogan
Mansfield Secondary College A141

ER
55.33

8 jake feenstra
Ivanhoe Grammar School A123

JF
54.33

9 Zac Kwee
Haileybury College A132

ZK
47.67

10 Mason Jellis
Geelong College A133

MJ
45.00

11 Rafferty Schroder
Wesley College A129

RS
41.67

12 Cove McPhee
Geelong College A144

CM
41.00

13 Oscar Gemmill
Surf Coast Secondary College A134

OG
40.67

14 Luca Castellano
St Michael's Grammar School A137

LC
40.00

15 Elijah Crabb
St Michael's Grammar School A145

EC
38.67

16 Zeke Timbs
Bright P-12 College A136

ZT
35.67

17 Leo McOnie
Xavier College VIC A135

LM
35.00

18 Elvis Cadden
Wesley College A142

EC 35.00

19 Benjamin Sinclair
Scotch College A140

BS
31.67

20 Shawn Li
Melbourne Grammar School A138

SL
25.67

21 Diesel Norton
St Leonard's College A131

DN
24.67

22 James Holmes
Haileybury College A143

JH
24.00

23 Josh Ward
Mansfield Secondary College A148

JW
23.00

24 VINCENT LIU
Melbourne Grammar School A146

VL
22.33

25 Henry Hayward
Scotch College A147

HH
21.33

26 Liam Tong
Scotch College A126

LT
17.67

Final COMPLETE

RUN 1 - COMPLETE

RUN 2 - COMPLETE



Rank Athlete Result Run 1 J1 J2 J3 Run 2 J1 J2 J3

1 Mansfield Secondary College A 113.66

6 Jacob Terry 58.33 58.33 59.0 58.0 58.0 56.33 57.0 56.0 56.0

7 Ewan Rogan 55.33 45.00 45.0 45.0 45.0 55.33 56.0 55.0 55.0

2 Geelong College A 86.00

10 Mason Jellis 45.00 43.00 44.0 43.0 42.0 45.00 45.0 45.0 45.0

12 Cove McPhee 41.00 40.67 42.0 40.0 40.0 41.00 41.0 42.0 40.0

3 St Michael's Grammar School A 78.67

14 Luca Castellano 40.00 40.00 40.0 40.0 40.0 38.00 38.0 38.0 38.0

15 Elijah Crabb 38.67 38.67 38.0 39.0 39.0 24.67 25.0 25.0 24.0

4 Wesley College A 76.67

11 Rafferty Schroder 41.67 41.67 41.0 43.0 41.0 40.33 40.0 41.0 40.0

18 Elvis Cadden 35.00 35.00 33.0 37.0 35.0 20.67 19.0 25.0 18.0

5 Haileybury College A 71.67

9 Zac Kwee 47.67 45.00 45.0 45.0 45.0 47.67 47.0 48.0 48.0

22 James Holmes 24.00 24.00 22.0 25.0 25.0 19.33 18.0 20.0 20.0

6 Scotch College A 53.00

19 Benjamin Sinclair 31.67 29.00 29.0 30.0 28.0 31.67 31.0 32.0 32.0

25 Henry Hayward 21.33 21.33 22.0 20.0 22.0 18.00 18.0 18.0 18.0

7 Melbourne Grammar School A 48.00

20 Shawn Li 25.67 22.33 22.0 23.0 22.0 25.67 25.0 26.0 26.0

24 VINCENT LIU 22.33 20.00 20.0 20.0 20.0 22.33 21.0 22.0 24.0

- Penleigh & Essendon Grammar A -

- Brighton Grammar School A -

- St Margaret's Berwick Grammar A -

2023 Mogul Ski World Victorian Interschools Ski Slope Style Championships / 21 - 27 August 2023

Division 3 Boys Snowboard Slope Style - Team Results

MS

23 Josh Ward 23.00 18.00 17.0 18.0 19.0 23.00 24.0 22.0 23.0

GC

SM

WC

HC

SC

26 Liam Tong 17.67 17.67 18.0 20.0 15.0 DNS

MG

P&

1 Jake Anderson 87.33 87.33 88.0 86.0 88.0 42.67 44.0 44.0 40.0

BG

2 Gus Murray 76.67 76.67 75.0 78.0 77.0 41.33 40.0 44.0 40.0

SM

3 Ben Pearce 74.33 74.33 72.0 76.0 75.0 33.33 31.0 33.0 36.0



- Williamstown High School A -

- Marist College (TAS) A -

- Ivanhoe Grammar School A -

- Surf Coast Secondary College A -

- Bright P-12 College A -

- Xavier College VIC A -

- St Leonard's College A -

WH

4 Jack Young 63.33 63.33 65.0 63.0 62.0 41.67 42.0 42.0 41.0

MC

5 Oliver Walsh 63.00 58.67 61.0 60.0 55.0 63.00 63.0 63.0 63.0

IG

8 jake feenstra 54.33 54.33 55.0 55.0 53.0 21.67 25.0 20.0 20.0

SC

13 Oscar Gemmill 40.67 40.67 41.0 41.0 40.0 22.00 22.0 22.0 22.0

BP

16 Zeke Timbs 35.67 34.33 35.0 35.0 33.0 35.67 34.0 38.0 35.0

XC

17 Leo McOnie 35.00 32.67 33.0 34.0 31.0 35.00 35.0 35.0 35.0

SL

21 Diesel Norton 24.67 24.67 27.0 23.0 24.0 20.67 20.0 20.0 22.0


